4/19/22, 12:42 PM REAR BUMPER | Kia Cerato/Cerato Koup Cerato/Cerato Koup Passenger | Parts Catalogs | PartSouq
 »  Genuine Parts Catalogs »  Kia »  knafw4124c5443305 »  Cerato/Cerato Koup Cerato/Cerato Koup Passenger »  REAR BUMPER
 Kia Parts Catalogs Cerato/Cerato Koup Cerato/Cerato Koup Passenger REAR BUMPER
 KIA
Cerato/Cerato KoupName
Cerato/Cerato KoupFamily
PassengerVehicleCategory
2008Modelyearfrom
2013Modelyearto
TDS4L561FModel
TRANSAXLE: (F) AUTO - 6 SPEED 2WOptions
20.04.2011Date
Info
 REAR BUMPER 01/03
Number Name Code Note Filter_note
Qty
Required Prod. Date
1125110306B
Bolt
HelpHelpHelpHelp
4/19/22, 12:42 PM REAR BUMPER | Kia Cerato/Cerato Koup Cerato/Cerato Koup Passenger | Parts Catalogs | PartSouq
Number Name Code Note Filter_note
Qty
Required Prod. Date
1125110306B Bolt 1125DG Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
4 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866301M010 Rail assy - rear bumper 86630A Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866411M010 Stay - rear bumper, lh 86641A Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866421M010 Stay - rear bumper, rh 86642A Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866811M010 Bracket - rear bumper upper mounting 86681F Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
2 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
0K2A150044 Nut - speed 84702 00MY Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
2 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
1339508007B Nut - flange 1339CD Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
8 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866861M000 Bracket - rear beam lower mounting 86636C Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
2 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
954203K100 Antenna assy - smart key 95420F Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
866851M000 Bracket - rear bumper lower mounting 86681C Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
869413K000 Support - rear license plate 86379 2 16.10.2008 -
22.03.2013
866201M010 Absorber - rear bumper energy 86620 Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
1 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
1249205147B Screw - tapping 1249ND Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
2 16.04.2009 -
10.11.2011
1249305167B Tapping screw - flange head 1249BD Body Type: (S4) SEDAN - 4DR 5P; opt: 2861A2, 819HA1,
9571A3
5 16.10.2008 -
14.12.2012
HelpHelpHelpHelp
4/19/22, 12:42 PM REAR BUMPER | Kia Cerato/Cerato Koup Cerato/Cerato Koup Passenger | Parts Catalogs | PartSouq
Number Name Code Note Filter note
Qty
Required Prod. Date
HelpHelpHelpHelp